
 

Fitzroy Community School Term Dates 2024 

updated 23/06/2023 

Normanby Avenue 

 

Term 1 Tuesday January 30 – Thursday 28 March 

Term 2 Tuesday 16 April – Thursday 27 June 

Term 3 Tuesday 23 July – Thursday 19 September 

Term 4 Tuesday 8 October – Tuesday 10 December 

 

Brunswick Street 
 

Term 1 Thursday 1 February – Thursday 28 March 

Term 2 Tuesday 16 April – Thursday 27 June  

Term 3 Tuesday 23 July – Thursday 19 September 

Term 4 Tuesday 8 October – Thursday 12 December 

 

Holiday Weekends/Days – Both Campuses 

Term 1: Labour Day Holiday Mon-Tue Mar 11-12 

Term 2: Mid-Term Break: Mid-Term Fri May 24 

               King’s Birthday Mon Jun 10 

Term 3: Founder’s Holiday Mon-Tue Aug 19-20 

Term 4: Melbourne Cup Holiday Mon-Tue 4-5 Nov 

    Teacher Revitalisation Day Fri 29 Nov 


